Invitation to Bid # 21/22-626GB
School Board Meeting, February 8, 2022

Notice of Award*
Classroom & Office Furniture

The Director of Procurement Services recommends approval of this Invitation to Bid
throughout its duration and will remove any vendor that fails



ITB: 21/22-626GB

Manufacturer

Website Link

The School Board of Charlotte County, Florida
Classroom Office Furniture Discount Bid

Tabulation

DISCOUNT

FOR

TAILGATE
DELIVERY

DISCOUNT
FOR INSIDE
DELIVERY

DISCOUNT
FOR FULLY
INSTALLED

Awarded Vendor/Contact

Term: February 9, 2022-February 8, 2023

SPECIAL
CONDITIONS &
EXCEPTIONS

9 to 5 Seating

Academia

Agati

Allied Plastics

AmTab

Artco Bell Corp.

Artopex

Borroughs

Bretford Manufacturing

https://9to5seating.com/

https://academiafurniture.com/

www.agati.com

https://www.alliedusa.com/

https://www.amtab.com/

https://www.artcobell.com/

https://we.tl/t-2rN95HdBzT

https://www.borroughs.com

https://www.bretford.com/

50.00%

63.8%

45.00%

60.80%

57.50%

58.20%

46.00%

22.10%

31.00%

50.00%

62.1%

43.00%

58.00%

57.50%

58.20%

39.00%

18.90%

31.00%

48.00%

58.3%

40.00%

53.00%

56.50%

53.20%

30.00%

9.00%

16.00%

Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc
Ronald Morris
salesteam@erniemorris.com
P: 352-793-2745

F: 352-793-2778

Hertz Furniture

Donny Mocton
donny@hertzfurniture.com
P: 305-833-4606

AGATI Furniture

Nat Hawkins

nhawkins@agati.com
P:312-829-1977

F:312-829-8249

Signature School Products

Chris Tobias
chris@signatureschoolproducts.com
P: 407-299-0896

F: 407-299-0985

Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc
Ronald Morris
salesteam@erniemorris.com
P: 352-793-2745

F: 352-793-2778

Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc
Ronald Morris
salesteam@erniemorris.com
P: 352-793-2745

F: 352-793-2778

R. George & Assoc,, Inc.
info@rgeorge.com

P: 386-736-2326

F: 386-736-3706

R. George & Assoc,, Inc.
info@rgeorge.com

P: 386-736-2326

F: 386-736-3706

School Specialty


https://9to5seating.com/
http://www.agati.com/
https://www.alliedusa.com/
https://www.amtab.com/
https://www.artcobell.com/
https://we.tl/t-2rN95HdBzT
https://www.borroughs.com/
https://brodartfurniture.com/?
https://store.schoolspecialty.com/OA_HTML/xxssi_ibeCategoryPage.jsp?docName=V700836&minisite=10206
http://www.classroomselect.com/
https://www.corilam.com/
https://encoreseating.com.resources/

ITB: 21/22-626GB The School Board of Charlotte County, Florida
Classroom Office Furniture Discount Bid


https://www.globalfurnituregroup.com/
https://www.joycarpets.com/
http://www.lesro.com/
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/0os043obggbxtds/AACTSyI5BAP5cQTavmSMcjIna?dl=0
https://www.mediatechnologies.com/



https://www.midwestfolding.com/
https://miencompany.com/
https://norvanivel.com/
https://ofminc.com/
https://palmerhamilton.com/
http://www.recycledplasticfactory.com/
https://www.scholarcraft.com/
https://smithsystem.com/

ITB: 21/22-626GB The School Board of Charlotte County, Florida
Classroom Office Furniture Discount Bid Term: February 9, 2022-February 8, 2023
Tabulation

DISCOUNT

FOR DISCOUNT DISCOUNT

Manufacturer Website Link FOR INSIDE

TAILGATE

DEL IVERY DELIVERY



https://tesco-ind.com/
http://www.universalseating.com/
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/0os043obggbxtds/AACTSyI5BAP5cQTavmSMcjIna?dl=0
http://www.virco.com/
https://wibenchmfg.com/
https://workriteergo.com/
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