Notice of Award* Classroom & Office Furniture

The Director of Procurement Services recommends approval of this Invitation to Bid

Manufacturer	Website Link	DISCOUNT FOR TAILGATE DELIVERY	DISCOUNT FOR INSIDE DELIVERY	DISCOUNT FOR FULLY INSTALLED	Awarded Vendor/Contact	SPECIAL CONDITIONS & EXCEPTIONS
9 to 5 Seating	https://9to5seating.com/	50.00%	50.00%	48.00%	Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc Ronald Morris salesteam@erniemorris.com P: 352-793-2745 F: 352-793-2778	
Academia	https://academiafurniture.com/	63.8%	62.1%	58.3%	Hertz Furniture Donny Mocton donny@hertzfurniture.com P: 305-833-4606	
Agati	www.agati.com	45.00%	43.00%	40.00%	AGATI Furniture Nat Hawkins nhawkins@agati.com P:312-829-1977 F:312-829-8249	
Allied Plastics	https://www.alliedusa.com/	60.80%	58.00%	53.00%	Signature School Products Chris Tobias chris@signatureschoolproducts.com P: 407-299-0896 F: 407-299-0985	
AmTab	https://www.amtab.com/	57.50%	57.50%	56.50%	Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc Ronald Morris salesteam@erniemorris.com P: 352-793-2745 F: 352-793-2778	
Artco Bell Corp.	https://www.artcobell.com/	58.20%	58.20%	53.20%	Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc Ronald Morris salesteam@erniemorris.com P: 352-793-2745 F: 352-793-2778	
Artopex	https://we.tl/t-2rN95HdBzT	46.00%	39.00%	30.00%	R. George & Assoc., Inc. info@rgeorge.com P: 386-736-2326 F: 386-736-3706	
Borroughs	https://www.borroughs.com	22.10%	18.90%	9.00%	R. George & Assoc., Inc. info@rgeorge.com P: 386-736-2326 F: 386-736-3706	
					School Specialty	
Bretford Manufacturing	https://www.bretford.com/	31.00%	31.00%	16.00%		

Manufacturer

Website Link

DISCOUNT
FOR
TAILGATE
DELIVERY

DELIVERY

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT
FOR INSIDE
DELIVERY